

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 864 OF 2005

M/S. ULTRATECH CEMCO LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 18/08/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Bharat Sangal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant,
list after two weeks.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Assistant Registrar